Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Partisan Primary Election

August 13, 2024 St. Croix County, Wisconsin
Statistics TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 40 of 40

DEM United States Senator

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Tammy Baldwin 7,562 99.91%
Write-In Totals 7 0.09%
Total Votes Cast 7,569 100.00%
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 528
Contest Totals 8,098

DEM Representative in Congress Dist 7

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Kyle Kilbourn 3,872 54.73%
Elsa Rae Duranceau 3,195 45.16%
Write-In Totals 8 0.11%
Total Votes Cast 7,075 100.00%
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 1,022
Contest Totals 8,099

DEM State Senator Dist 10

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Paul Hambleton 7,287  99.86%
Write-In Totals 10 0.14%
Total Votes Cast 7,297 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 802
Contest Totals 8,099

DEM Representative to Assembly Dist 28

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Danielle Johnson 2,963  99.80%
Write-In Totals 6 0.20%
Total Votes Cast 2,969 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 370
Contest Totals 3,339
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DEM Representative to Assembly Dist 30

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

Alison H. Page 4,320 99.79%
Write-In Totals 9 0.21%
Total Votes Cast 4,329 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 431
Contest Totals 4,760

DEM District Attorney

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Write-In Totals 371 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 371 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 7,720
Contest Totals 8,091
DEM County Clerk
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Write-In Totals 348 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 348 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 7,743
Contest Totals 8,091

DEM County Treasurer

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Write-In Totals 328 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 328 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 7,764
Contest Totals 8,092

DEM Register of Deeds

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Beth Pabst 6,981  99.94%
Write-In Totals 4 0.06%
Total Votes Cast 6,985 100.00%
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 1,113
Contest Totals 8,099
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REP United States Senator
Vote For 1

Eric Hovde

Rejani Raveendran

Charles E. Barman

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

7,012
739
706

14
8,471
3

940
9,414

REP Representative in Congress Dist 7

Vote For 1

Tom Tiffany

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP State Senator Dist 10
Vote For 1

Rob Stafsholt

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

82.78%
8.72%
8.33%
0.17%

100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

7,971
57
8,028
0
1,386
9,414

99.29%
0.71%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

8,520
35
8,555
0

860
9,415

REP Representative to Assembly Dist 28

Vote For 1

Brady Penfield
Rob Kreibich
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

99.59%
0.41%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

2,465
2,412
9
4,886
2

305
5,193

50.45%
49.37%
0.18%
100.00%
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REP Representative to Assembly Dist 30

Vote For 1

Shannon Zimmerman

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP District Attorney
Vote For 1

Karl E. Anderson

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

Christine Hines

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

Denise Anderson

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP Register of Deeds
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

3,831  99.27%

28 0.73%
3,859 100.00%
0
360
4,219

TOTAL VOTE %

8,117  99.60%

33 0.40%

8,150 100.00%
1
1,263
9,414

TOTAL VOTE %

8,157  99.85%

12 0.15%

8,169 100.00%
0
1,245
9,414

TOTAL VOTE %

8,109  99.79%

17 0.21%

8,126 100.00%
0
1,288
9,414

TOTAL VOTE %

410 100.00%

410 100.00%
0
8,983
9,393
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CON United States Senator

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 2
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 14
Contest Totals 16

CON Representative in Congress Dist 7
Vote For 1

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 2
Overvotes
Undervotes 14
Contest Totals 16
CON State Senator Dist 10
Vote For 1
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 2
Overvotes
Undervotes 14
Contest Totals 16

CON Representative to Assembly Dist 28
Vote For 1

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 1
Overvotes
Undervotes 10
Contest Totals 11

CON Representative to Assembly Dist 30
Vote For 1

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

o o0 O O O

Contest Totals
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CON District Attorney
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

CON County Clerk
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

CON County Treasurer
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

CON Register of Deeds
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

LIB United States Senator
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

1
1
0
15
16

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

[EnY

15
16

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

0
0
0
16
16

TOTAL VOTE %

A=Y

15
16

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

o ©

48
57

100.00%
100.00%
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LIB Representative in Congress Dist 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7
Total Votes Cast 7
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 50
Contest Totals 57

LIB State Senator Dist 10

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 7
Overvotes
Undervotes 50
Contest Totals 57

LIB Representative to Assembly Dist 28
Vote For 1

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 2
Overvotes
Undervotes 28
Contest Totals 30

LIB Representative to Assembly Dist 30
Vote For 1

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 5
Overvotes
Undervotes 22
Contest Totals 27

LIB District Attorney

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 6
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 51
Contest Totals 57

100.00%
100.00%
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LIB County Clerk
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

LIB County Treasurer
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

LIB Register of Deeds
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

WGR United States Senator
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

7
7
0
50
57

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

~

50
57

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

~

50
57

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

4
4
0
5
9

WGR Representative in Congress Dist 7

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

3
3
0
6
9

100.00%
100.00%
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WGR State Senator Dist 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

WGR Representative to Assembly Dist 28
Vote For 1

3
3
0
6
9

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

WGR Representative to Assembly Dist 30
Vote For 1

1
1
0
3
4

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

WGR District Attorney
Vote For 1

2
2
0
3
5

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

WGR County Clerk
Vote For 1

3
3
0
6
9

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

3
3
0
6
9

100.00%
100.00%
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St. Croix County, Wisconsin

TOTAL VOTE %

WGR County Treasurer

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 3
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 6
Contest Totals 9

WGR Register of Deeds
Vote For 1

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 3
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 6
Contest Totals 9

WI State Question 1

100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

No 8,502

Yes 8,364

Total Votes Cast 16,866
Overvotes 5
Undervotes 969
Contest Totals 17,840

WI State Question 2

50.41%
49.59%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

No 8,523

Yes 8,387

Total Votes Cast 16,910
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 928
Contest Totals 17,840

50.40%
49.60%
100.00%
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