

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting 40 of 40

DEM United States Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Tammy Baldwin	7,562	99.91%
Write-In Totals	7	0.09%
Total Votes Cast	7,569	100.00%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	528	
Contest Totals	8,098	

DEM Representative in Congress Dist 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Kyle Kilbourn	3,872	54.73%
Elsa Rae Duranceau	3,195	45.16%
Write-In Totals	8	0.11%
Total Votes Cast	7,075	100.00%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	1,022	
Contest Totals	8,099	

DEM State Senator Dist 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Paul Hambleton	7,287	99.86%
Write-In Totals	10	0.14%
Total Votes Cast	7,297	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	802	
Contest Totals	8,099	

DEM Representative to Assembly Dist 28

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Danielle Johnson	2,963	99.80%
Write-In Totals	6	0.20%
Total Votes Cast	2,969	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	370	
Contest Totals	3,339	

DEM Representative to Assembly Dist 30

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Alison H. Page	4,320	99.79%
Write-In Totals	9	0.21%
Total Votes Cast	4,329	100.00%
Oervotes	0	
Undervotes	431	
Contest Totals	4,760	

DEM District Attorney

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Write-In Totals	371	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	371	100.00%
Oervotes	0	
Undervotes	7,720	
Contest Totals	8,091	

DEM County Clerk

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Write-In Totals	348	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	348	100.00%
Oervotes	0	
Undervotes	7,743	
Contest Totals	8,091	

DEM County Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Write-In Totals	328	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	328	100.00%
Oervotes	0	
Undervotes	7,764	
Contest Totals	8,092	

DEM Register of Deeds

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Beth Pabst	6,981	99.94%
Write-In Totals	4	0.06%
Total Votes Cast	6,985	100.00%
Oervotes	1	
Undervotes	1,113	
Contest Totals	8,099	

REP United States Senator

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Eric Hovde	7,012	82.78%
Rejani Raveendran	739	8.72%
Charles E. Barman	706	8.33%
Write-In Totals	14	0.17%
Total Votes Cast	8,471	100.00%
Overvotes	3	
Undervotes	940	
Contest Totals	9,414	

REP Representative in Congress Dist 7

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tom Tiffany	7,971	99.29%
Write-In Totals	57	0.71%
Total Votes Cast	8,028	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	1,386	
Contest Totals	9,414	

REP State Senator Dist 10

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Rob Stafsholt	8,520	99.59%
Write-In Totals	35	0.41%
Total Votes Cast	8,555	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	860	
Contest Totals	9,415	

REP Representative to Assembly Dist 28

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Brady Penfield	2,465	50.45%
Rob Kreibich	2,412	49.37%
Write-In Totals	9	0.18%
Total Votes Cast	4,886	100.00%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	305	
Contest Totals	5,193	

REP Representative to Assembly Dist 30

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Shannon Zimmerman	3,831	99.27%
Write-In Totals	28	0.73%
Total Votes Cast	3,859	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	360	
Contest Totals	4,219	

REP District Attorney

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Karl E. Anderson	8,117	99.60%
Write-In Totals	33	0.40%
Total Votes Cast	8,150	100.00%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	1,263	
Contest Totals	9,414	

REP County Clerk

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Christine Hines	8,157	99.85%
Write-In Totals	12	0.15%
Total Votes Cast	8,169	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	1,245	
Contest Totals	9,414	

REP County Treasurer

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Denise Anderson	8,109	99.79%
Write-In Totals	17	0.21%
Total Votes Cast	8,126	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	1,288	
Contest Totals	9,414	

REP Register of Deeds

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	410	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	410	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	8,983	
Contest Totals	9,393	

CON United States Senator

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	2	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	14	
Contest Totals	16	

CON Representative in Congress Dist 7

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	2	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	14	
Contest Totals	16	

CON State Senator Dist 10

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	2	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	14	
Contest Totals	16	

CON Representative to Assembly Dist 28

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	1	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	1	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	10	
Contest Totals	11	

CON Representative to Assembly Dist 30

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	0	
Total Votes Cast	0	
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	5	
Contest Totals	5	

CON District Attorney

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	1	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	1	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	15	
Contest Totals	16	

CON County Clerk

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	1	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	1	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	15	
Contest Totals	16	

CON County Treasurer

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	0	
Total Votes Cast	0	
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	16	
Contest Totals	16	

CON Register of Deeds

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	1	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	1	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	15	
Contest Totals	16	

LIB United States Senator

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	9	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	9	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	48	
Contest Totals	57	

LIB Representative in Congress Dist 7

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	7	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	7	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	50	
Contest Totals	57	

LIB State Senator Dist 10

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	7	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	7	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	50	
Contest Totals	57	

LIB Representative to Assembly Dist 28

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	2	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	28	
Contest Totals	30	

LIB Representative to Assembly Dist 30

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	5	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	5	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	22	
Contest Totals	27	

LIB District Attorney

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	6	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	6	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	51	
Contest Totals	57	

LIB County Clerk

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	7	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	7	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	50	
Contest Totals	57	

LIB County Treasurer

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	7	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	7	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	50	
Contest Totals	57	

LIB Register of Deeds

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	7	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	7	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	50	
Contest Totals	57	

WGR United States Senator

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	4	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	4	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	5	
Contest Totals	9	

WGR Representative in Congress Dist 7

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	3	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	3	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	6	
Contest Totals	9	

WGR State Senator Dist 10

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	3	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	3	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	6	
Contest Totals	9	

WGR Representative to Assembly Dist 28

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	1	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	1	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	3	
Contest Totals	4	

WGR Representative to Assembly Dist 30

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	2	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	2	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	3	
Contest Totals	5	

WGR District Attorney

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	3	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	3	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	6	
Contest Totals	9	

WGR County Clerk

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	3	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	3	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	6	
Contest Totals	9	

WGR County Treasurer

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	3	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	3	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	6	
Contest Totals	9	

WGR Register of Deeds

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Write-In Totals	3	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	3	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	6	
Contest Totals	9	

WI State Question 1

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

No	8,502	50.41%
Yes	8,364	49.59%
Total Votes Cast	16,866	100.00%
Overvotes	5	
Undervotes	969	
Contest Totals	17,840	

WI State Question 2

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

No	8,523	50.40%
Yes	8,387	49.60%
Total Votes Cast	16,910	100.00%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	928	
Contest Totals	17,840	